
BANK PROMOTION BATCH| BILINGUAL | Bank of Baroda 2025-2026 | CLERICAL TO OFFICER (SCALE 1)

DAY - DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS FACULTY

Sunday, November 2, 2025 8 to 9 PM Internal Products and Schemes Kinshuk Sir 

Monday, November 3, 2025 8 to 9 PM Internal Products and Schemes Kinshuk Sir 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 8 to 9 PM Retail Loans - Clarification in guidelines for Valuation of Securities Kinshuk Sir 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 8 to 9 PM Retail Loans - Clarification in guidelines for Valuation of Securities Kinshuk Sir 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 8 to 9 PM Retail Loans - Clarification in guidelines for Valuation of Securities Kinshuk Sir 

Friday, November 7, 2025 8 to 9 PM Retail Loans - Clarification in guidelines for Valuation of Securities Kinshuk Sir 

Saturday, November 8, 2025 4 to 6 PM Organizational Structure and Values Suprabha Ma'am 

Sunday, November 9, 2025 10 TO 11:30 AM Organizational Structure and Values Suprabha Ma'am 

Monday, November 10, 2025 8 to 9 PM Organizational Structure and Values Suprabha Ma'am 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 8 to 9 PM Mandatorily Obtaining PAN card Kinshuk Sir 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 7 to 8 PM Mandatorily Obtaining PAN card Kinshuk Sir 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 8 to 9 pm Classification of Customers Amanjyot mam

Friday, November 14, 2025 7:30 to 9 AM Inoperative/Dormant Accounts Kinshuk Sir 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 4 to 6 PM Inoperative/Dormant Accounts Kinshuk Sir 

Sunday, November 16, 2025 10 TO 11:30 AM Inoperative/Dormant Accounts Kinshuk Sir 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 8 to9 PM Classification of Customers Amanjyot mam


